1988 AMA/WISE

FIN

LAPS

PUMPKIN RUN 100, TARENTUM, PA

NATIONAL CROS

NTRY CHAMPIONSHIP r

Round 10, October 30, 1988

NAME

1 ST OVERALL - Kevin Brown
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Steve McSwain
Scott Summers
Tim Shephard
Keith Rodgers
Stanley Lojak
Carey Stump
John Vincent
Glenn Schaffer
Karl Grove
Greg Holden
Russell Genaway
Richard Moyer
Craig Goemmer

- 14 RIDERS

= )

P - R VR G AR N

—h e

e e e

NN BTN NN NN N N NN N

Kevin Brown
Scott Plessinger
Duane Conner
Edward Lojak
Gene Onail

Joel Jenkins
Jim Miller
Martin Daubert
Richard Kresic
Rick Claxton
Martin Sprecher
Ron Lojak

David Santi
Jeffrey Barley

200 A - 9 RIDERS
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David Fallas
Raymond Niebel
Donald Bigley
Daniel Sagath
Buddy West
John Dennis
Dave Bridge
Craig Jones
Joseph Krivesti

4 STROKE A - 3 RIDERS
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Harvey Whitaker
Charles Dailey
Charles Hawk

SENIOR A - 4 RIDERS

1

7

Tom Meyers

TOWN
Athens, OH

Shelby, NC
Petersburg, KY
Lancaster, OH
Dover, PA
Tarentum, PA
Phelps, KY
Franklin, PA
Butler, PA
Maugansville, MD
Clarksburg, WV
Butler, PA
Schuylkill Hvn, PA
Baltimore, MD

Athens, OH
Hamilton, OH
Washington, PA
Tarentum, PA
The Plains, OH
Massillon, OH
Crooksville, OH
Erie, PA
Carnegie, PA
Epping, NH
Baltimore, MD
Tarentum, PA
Tarentum, PA
Cheswick, PA

Greensburg, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Carnegie, PA
Tarentum, PA
Morgantown, WV
Gibsonia, PA
Athens, OH
Tarentum, PA
Athens, OH

Hazard, KY
Athens, OH
Athens, OH

Oakdale, PA

KTM

ATK
KTM

YAM
KAW
YAM
HUS
YAM
KTM

KTM

ATK

n

282
119
59
28
58
39
150
642
42

86
133
87
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:32
:36
:36
43
43
47
:50
58]
:55
255
226
=16

=252
155
:30
132
=318
:07
149
555
2237

35
44
e 7L

255
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Joseph Lojak
Mike Parks
Jim Wojanis

15 RIDERS
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Clayton Soles
Barry Gaston
James Chappell
Jeff Barnhart
Andy Kendle
Louis Bracale
Jason Goheen
Michael Paynter
Ray Huth

Fred Bramblett
Michael Piper
Thomas Omalley
Richard Shaffer
T. Lutz

Eric Schneider

250 B - 43 RIDERS
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Brian Tremblay
Ronald Palermo
Richard Bryan
Mark Salapow
Harold Nicholson
David Jones

Troy Schlereth
Barron Allen
Stan Belville
Doug Reitz

Dean Varndell
George Sosnick
Robert Zovack
Thomas Martiwelk
Rick Ayers

Jason Stobert
Michael Brueggman
Kevin Miller
Joseph Halterlein
Andrew Tumicki
Jody Bovington
Andrew Wells
Kevin Quinn

Andy Genaway

Jim Baker
Robert Christopher
Kevin Glass
Shawn Breel

John Stewart
Steve Christopher
David Lokes
Randy Drapela

Frank Keegan
Thomas Loebig

Brian Price
Kerry Puffinburger
Ron Polcsak

Tarentum, PA
Baltimore, MD
Pittsburgh, PA

Export, PA
Johnstown, OH
Burgettstown, PA
Weirton, WV
Hagerstown, MD
Marysville, PA
Natrona, PA

Dry Ridge, KY
Apollo, PA
Radcliff, KY
Youngstown, OH
Coraopolis, PA
Tunnelton, WV
McMurray, PA
New Brighton, MN

Warren, PA
Butler, PA
Weirton, WV
Pittsburgh, PA

Lemont Furnace, PA

Tarentum, PA
Mansfield, OH
Langley, KY
Columbus, OH
Hummelstown, PA
Hopwood, PA
Apollo, PA
Eighty Four, PA
Bridgeville, PA
Harrisville, PA
Tarentum, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Tarentum, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Worthington, PA
Edinboro, PA
Wheeling, WV
Butler, PA
Library, PA
Morgantown, WV
Gibsonia, PA
Tarentum, PA
Hummelstown, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Veneta, PA
Cheswick, PA

Canonsburg, PA
Pittsburgh, PA

Canonsburg, PA
Ft. Ashby, WV
Cheswick, PA

YAM
KT™M
YAM

KAW
KTM

YAM
YAM
YAM
HUS
YAM

KTM
KAW

YAM

YAM

YAM -

Suz
KAW

KTM
HUS

SuUzZ
SuUzZ
YAM

HUS
YAM

YAM
KTM

Suz
KTM

21
11
704

24
15
715
98
111
16
115
17
1:92
50
44
095
430
132
102

112
351
37
714
56
144
65
62
91
1725
57
589
48
95
120
151
409
32
67
568
167
el
78
88
114
89
64
135
201
782
82
25159
121
640
123
1157
29

:02

23
;39
42
145
146
:54
:56
:06
:33
44
:57
105
137
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336
237
40
42
40
143
45
146
46
47
:52

:55
:58
:58
:05
:05
:06
:06
:06
207
232
143
143
47
;52
:01
:02
:50
:58
:04
53l
02
47
55
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Dave Brown

Shawn Mathia
Leroy Stobert
Roger Stineson

200 B - 26 RIDERS
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Robert Tominello
Jeff Lauth

Brian Patterson
Ralph Thorn

Syd Loveday
Robert McClelland
Eric Weiland
Thomas Mershimer
Ronald Hartman
Gary Gill

Joe Farber
William Reed
Scott Newmaster
Craig Shenigo
Rob Mitchell
Joe Nucci

Duane Sprouse
Keith Biddle
Timothy Aretz
Ken Speer

Greg Olenic

Craig Mazzotto
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Tracy Warrington
Kevin Howser
Ronald Campbell
Perry Peters
John Gourley
Drew Coates
Robert Komoroski
Mark Niggmeyer

Gary Doerr
David Gillian
Steve McSwain
Marty Strouse
Fredrick Huth
Richard Scott
Steve Zdybicki
David Dehner
Joseph Staley
Nick Park
Steve Dollman
Dan Stanley
John Java
Ronald Groves
Ken Warrender

RIDERS

1

7840

Charles Huegel

Pittsburgh, PA
Canonsburg, PA
Tarentum, PA
Freeport, PA

Oakmont, PA
Oakdale, PA
Verano, PA
Morgantown, WV
Bethel Park, PA
Glouster, OH
Chicora, PA
Mars, PA
Portersville, PA
Renfrew, PA
Morgantown, WV
Worthington, PA
Lebanon, PA
Maheim, PA
Sewickley, PA
Cheswick, PA
Elkins, WV
Baden, PA
Tarentum, PA
Slippery Rock, PA
Butler, PA
Murrysville, PA

Cooperstown, PA
Cumberland, MD
Lost Creek, WV
Mt. Morris, PA
Butler, PA
Weirton, WV
Export, PA
Fairmont, WV

Chappaqua, NY
Nitro, WV
Shelby, NC
Reynoldsville, PA
Marienville, PA
Triadelphia, WV
Weirton, WV
Mercer, PA
Galion, OH
Masontown, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Allener, OH
McKees Rocks, PA
St. Clairsville, OH
Masury, OH

Venus, PA

YAM
YAM
YAM

KAW
KAW

KAW

HUS
HUS
KTM
SUzZ
KAW
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

YAM
HUS

HUS

906
84
824
53

5567
851
898
143
454
517
765
519
106
124
721
410
41
142
94
38
929
134
31
77
74
111252

159
174
1747
328
109
108

70

40

501
103
35
52
18
33
941
818
51
146
76
176
141
130
424

301
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149
:00
:05

52
57
:35

:38

46
46
48
;52
:54
2515
255
:56
:56
25174
205
2313
:34
140
140
255
253
56

:39
42
145
53
:01
=33
:50

145
:50
255E)
56
:59
=59
=37
:39
140
44
:54
:08
:03
51

:04

:59
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Kevin Condon
Paul Michels
Albert Swager
Gallie Ward
Terry Shankle
Mike McCarren
Don Bohn
Barry Crone
Dean Hepler
Mike Dinger
Eric Klavon
Craig Seifert
Steve Zatezalo
Chris Munson
Donald Smith
Greg Sabo
Paul Durig
David Orient
Jim Davis
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SUPER SENIORS - 3 RIDERS

1
2
3

61 Richard Karr
5T William Miller
5 Ned Greeneltch

MASTER - 3 RIDERS

1
2
3

125 (16-17) YOUTH -

6T Donald Harless
4 John Lee
3 Bill Hartsell

3 RIDERS

1 19 T Brian Keegan

2 17 T Bradley Staley

3 16 Chad Cherok

85 (12-15) YOUTH 27 RIDERS
1 2087 David Yezek

2 20 T Mark McGrath

3 20 T Josh Lojak

4 19 T Michael Farber
5 19 T James Miller

6 19T Ted Greene

7 19T James Slowik

8 19T Jason Ward

9 19 T Jeff Decker

10 18 Gregory Rearick
11 18 Charles McKinley
12 17 Rick Deiserth
=3 7 Chris Aliff

14 7 Corey Greeneltch
15 17 Mark Black

16 17 Scott Ross

17 AT Steve Loveday
18 17 Greg Gillin

19 i187: Shawn Cochran
20 17 Steve Doliman
21 16 Raymond Fortuna
22 16 Edward Child

Shelbyville, IN
Hebron, KY
Natrona Hgts, PA
Charleston, WV
Kittanning, PA
Butler, PA
Weirton, WV
Dover, PA
Kittanning, PA
Brookville, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Weirton, WV
Horseheads, NY
Hagerstown, MD
Pittsburgh, PA
New Martinsville, WV
Canonsburg, PA
Elizabeth, PA

Munhall, PA
Crooksville, OH
Wheeling, WV

Dunbar, WV
Shinnston, WV
Morgantown, WV

Canonsburg, PA
Galion, OH
Verona, PA

Mt. Pleasant, PA
Wadsworth, OH
Tarentum, PA
Morgantown, WV
Mt. Morris, PA
Latrobe, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Charleston, WV
Pittsburgh, PA
Valencia, Pa
Allison Park, PA
Natrona Hts, PA
Morgantown, WV
Wheeling, WV
Burlington, KY
Allison Park, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Nitro, WV
Pittsburgh, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Tarentum, PA
Glenshaw, PA

KTM

HUS
KAW

YAM
HUS
YAM
KAW

KTM

KAW

KTM

YAM
YAM

SuUzZ
YAM
KAW

KAW

99
23
922
54
107
10
68
49
522
55
19
930
74
211
128
728
43
80
797

601
916
539

85
101
105

15
10
31

99

43
65

639
196

101
55
73
30
95

90
14
227()
81
17
12
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46
43
;54

2:54
2:56

12:
2
12:

12:
S8
1128
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
2

12:
12:
12:
12:
12
81E2
i
12:
{2

12:
12:

11

13
11
11
12
12
14
14

14
12
12
12
12
12
j1§2
12
14

11
12



23
24
25
26
27

A1 = —

[0, Wep)

Nathan Maroney
Justin Kipp
Jeff Gillette
Scott Dietrich
Daryl Conner

TOP 20 OVERALL A
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Kevin Brown
Steve McSwain
Scott Summers
Scott Plessinger
Duane Conner
Tim Shephard
Edward Lojak
Keith Rodgers
Gene Onail
Stanley Lojak
Joel Jenkins
Jim Miller
Martin Daubert
David Fallas
Raymond Niebel
Tom Meyers
Richard Kresic
Rick Claxton
Carey Stump
John Vincent

Smithon, PA
Natrona Hts, PA
Natrona Hts, PA
Valencia, PA
Washington, PA

Athens, OH
Shelby, NC
Petersburg, KY
Hamilton, OH
Washington, PA
Lancaster, OH
Tarentum, PA
Dover, PA

The Plains, OH
Tarentum, PA
Massillon, OH
Crookksville, OH
Erie, PA
Greensburg, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Oakdale, PA
Carnegie, PA
Epping, NH
Phelps, KY
Franklin, PA

KAW
Suz

SuUzZ
YAM

YAM

KAW
YAM
YAM
HUS

YAM
YAM
KTM

ATK
YAM
KAW

HUS

20
50

01

250 A
OPA
OPA
250 A
250 A
OPA
250 A
OPA
250 A
OPA
250 A
250 A
250 A
200 A
200 A
SRA
250 A
250 A
OPA
OPA

12313
1212
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